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IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT

Http: 7 fwww, lrsa.co.za

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
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J TOTAL QUANTITY FoOR BT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER |
;' Number of Mixed: 13 TOO1 5353/LR02/LR07IBT
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Expected Delivery Date: 2024-11-1¢6 Truck Reg Nr:
' Transport Reference: Dispatch Date:
f B‘;g 2 . Dispatch Time:
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LR Signature:
e ——— —— ——

. —
. T ! Received by Driver ! Seal Number
| 5 | 4263913 - 4263928

‘ 171
Thursday 14 November 2024



LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1439547

LR PORT ELIZABETH iBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS TOO015353/LR0O2/LRO7IRT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
CLMERC ]
LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT ]_
cs 1208
INCMACBRDG Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla 24 x 300ml C Y 520 #
INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Seitzer Strawberry Kiwi 24 x 300mt s (%
INCMACBRWA Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon 24 x 300m!t CS §
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 06 x 750ml ‘ cs 50 =
ESMSAEXL Sadko Exclusive Vodka 06 x 750ml cs 28 =
INCSLOR1L Scottish Leader Original 1L 12 x 1.0L Cs 24
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Supreme 750m! Gift Pack 06 x Each L) 66~
Total Cases: 1,208
Total Pallets: o
Glwan 1
)
-Picked By: A.\/)meu - Checked By: Vt,/o)~ 1 :\\ Ly
Monday 11 Novemizar 2024 < / i




LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER
LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

1439547

TOO015353/LRO2/LRO7IBT

St Code 5t Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
_||||||I|I|||- CLMERC I._
LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT ||_
cs 1208
INCMACBRDG Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla 24 x 300mt S \ 520
INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi 24 x 300mt s " 416
INCMACBRWA Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon 24 x 300mt ¢ 7 104
ESMGSOR Gin Society Original 06 x 750ml cs (e 50 .\
ESMSAEXL Sadko Exclusive Vodka 06 x 750ml cs " 28 ,,,\
INCSLOR1L Scottish Leader Original 1L 12 x1.0L cs " 24
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Supreme 750mt Gift Pack 06 x Each cs \‘ 66
Total Cases: 1,208
Total Pallets: 0
Picked By: Checked By: Eou A /W/, ul 2
Monday 11 November 2024 W



LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1439547

LR PORT ELIZABETH IBT TO RECEIVE 13 PALLETS

Scanned St Code
INCMACBRDG
INCMACBRSK
INCMACBRWA
ESMGSOR
ESMSAEXL
INCSLOR1L
INCSLSUP

St Desc

Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla
Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi
Brooks Hard Seltzer Watermelon

Gin Society Original

Sadko Exclusive Vodka

Scottish Leader Original 1L

Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack

Wednesday 13 November 202

PackSize
24 x 300ml
24 % 300ml
24 x 300ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
12x1.0L

06 x Each

TO015353/LR0O2/LRO7IBT

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
CS
cs

520
416
104
50
28
24
66

1,208.00

520

416

104

50

28

24

66
1,208.00

Variance
]
0
0

0.00

17
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2024/11/13
# IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT| PALLET# [LOADED (Y/N)
1 TO015353 BROOKS STRAWBERRY 813 11
2 BROOKS STRAWBERRY 820 8
3 . BROOKS STRAWBERRY 820 10
4 BROOKS STRAWBERRY 818 9
5 BROOKS GRANADILLA 819 3
6 BROOKS WATERMELON 816 1
7 BROOKS GRANADILLA 818 4
8 BROOKS GRANADILLA 819 7
9 BROOKS GRANADILLA 827 5
10 BROOKS GRANADILLA 820 6
11 MIX 689 12
12 MIX 535 13
13 SCOTTISH LEADER SUPREME 604 2 10018
14 BSIBT00006274 MIX 1030 2
15 ROYAL FLUSH 1026 1 2056
16 4500552604 CIAO PINA COLADA 796 3
17 MIX 881 1
18 MiX 631 2
19 MIX 654 4 2962
20 CROSS DOCK CHILLERS PUNCH 1042 2
21 CHILLERS PUNCH 1029 3
22 CHILLERS PUNCH 1040 1 3111
23 BSIBT00006289 AMBER ROYAL FLUSH 1023 1 1023
24 TO0393496 MIX 832 2
25 MIX 993 1 1825
26 1BT01899 SKYY 1071 1
27 SKYY 1069 2
28 COUVOISIER 626 3
29 COUVOISIER 620 4
30 MiX 5 3386
31
32
33
34
35
36

24381




HE?

A Brambles Company

Transfer OUT

I

7375

From:

References:

Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462
Address :

Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

craft link

Reference:
TO015353
Other Reference: Effective Date:

Shipment Date:
14/11/2024

14/11/2024
Capture Date:
14/11/2024

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JCK682FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700025158
Address:
Liquor Runner Port Elizabeth C
Deal Party

27 BMI Industrial Park C/O Stephens
PORT ELIZABETH

6210

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270414863555
Fax: +270414863222 (0)00 000 0000

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
Hendricks Charles :- pp-hendricha
deept@lrsa.co.za

Equipment

Total

1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet

.. Quantity

1
1

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
MARK

<

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date | Driver's Signal

)




